
10 Gig Fiber Jumpers

Point-of-Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6229 SC SC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 1

10-6230 SC SC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 2

10-6231 SC SC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 3

10-6232 SC SC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 5

10-6237 LC LC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 1

10-6238 LC LC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 2

10-6239 LC LC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 3

10-6240 LC LC 50/125µm 3.0mm Aqua 5

50/125µm
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